
Strategic Procurement Division - City of Houston 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

         
   
 Project Name: RFP for Video Evidence Management System with Body Worn Cameras 
 
 Contract Administrator:  Brenda Chagoya    Solicitation No:  S67-T25327      
  
 Lead Departments:   Houston Police Department    
       
 Conference Date:  Tuesday, February 10, 2015     Time:  2:00 P.M     Conference Location   33 Artesian Place, Conference Room 208C 

           Houston, TX 77002 
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Gary D. Lux GateKeeper Sytems, 
Inc. (GSI) 

#301 31127 Wheel Avenue, 
Abbotsford, B.C. Canada, 
V2T 6H1 

(604) 864-6187 
(828) 279-8461 

(604) 864-8472  
glux@gatekeeper-systems.com 

 

Jeff Schillinger Safety Vision 
6100 W. Sam Houston, Pkwy, 
N 
Houston, TX 77041 

(713) 929-1162  
(713) 896-6600 

(713) 896-6640 
jschillinger@safetyvision.com 

 

Izzy Valdovino L3 Communications 90 Fanny Road, Booton, NJ, 
07005 (800) 336-8475 

(973) 257-3024 
Izzy.valdovino@L-3com.com 

 

Mike Castillo Castillo & Associates 6942 FM 1960 E., #290 
Humble, TX 77346 

(281) 852-7487 
(281) 732-9162 

(281) 812-7288 
Mike.a.castillo@cainfotech.com 

 

Trey Cox 
KRATOS Public Safety 
& Security Solutions, 
Inc. 

9207 Emmott Road, Suite 105 
Houston, TX 77040 

(713) 482-0827 
(713) 937-8506 

(713) 937-9121 
Trey.cox@kratospss.com 

 
Glen Bucher Virtual Intelligence 

Providers, LLC 
11811 North Freeway, Suite 
500 
Houston, TX 77060 

(281) 350-6862 
(713) 444-9126 

(281) 350-9873 
gbucher@vip-global.com 

 

Saul Delgado PCS Mobile 3615 Willowbend, Blvd. #406 
Houston, TX 77054 

(281) 407-4513 
(888) 219-8699 

(281) 407-4513 
sauld@pcsmobile.com 
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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Billy Medders Caringo Storage 
Software 

Austin, TX  (512) 825-7533 Billy.medders@caringo.com 
 

Gunny Gant ARC  9211 Waterford Centre, Blvd., 
Suite 202 
Austin, TX 78758 

(817) 239-7565 
 

(512) 452-0691 
Gunny.gant@arc-is.com 

 

Dave Childress Watch Guard 415 Century Parkway 
Allen, TX 75013 

(281) 782-2544 
(800) 605-6734 

(972) 423-9778 
dchildress@watchguardvideo.com 

 

Craig Schrader Shrader Engineering 800 Town & Country Blvd., 
Suite 430 
Houston, TX 77024 

(713) 467-9961 
(713) 410-7802 

craig@shrader.net 

Marty Opsahl DYONYX 1235 N. Loop West, Suite 200 
Houston, TX 77008 

(713) 485-7041 
(281) 794-8638 

(713) 830-5909 
Marty.opsahl@dyonyx.com 

 

Jeff Berryhill ORACLE 7453 TG Lee Boulevard 
Orlando, Florida 32822 

(407) 300-1944 
 

jeff.berryhill@oracle.com 
 

Carl Nienow ORACLE Las Vegas, Nevada 89135 (702) 493-9611 carl.nienow@oracle.com 
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Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Sean Slattery Safety Vision 
6100 W. Sam Houston, Pkwy, 
N 
Houston, TX 77041 

(713) 929-1073  
(713) 896-6600 

(713) 493-7296 
sslattery@safetyvision.com 

 
Robert Parkey VIEVU 105 W. John Street 

Seattle, WA 98119 
(206) 554-1951 
(888) 285-4548 

(206) 299-3380 
Robert@vievu.com 

 

Chuck Garrett Panasonic System 
Communications 
Company of North 
America 

209 Cypress Point 
Portland, TX 78374 

(973) 303-7678 
 

Chuck.garrett@us.panasonic.com 
 

Paul Rothschild GateKeeper Sytems, 
Inc. (GSI) 

#301-31127 Wheel Avenue, 
Abbotsford, B.C. V2T 6H1 
Canada 

(888) 666-4833 
(214) 707-9143 

(604) 864-8472 
prothschild@gatekeeper-

systems.com 
 

H. G. (Bud) Wainright ZADARA Storage 18003 Sky Park Circle H2 
Irvine, CA 94614 

(512) 364-4577 bud@zadarastorage.com 

Edward Carrizales PSI Technology 5909 West Loop South, Suite 
390 
Bellaire, TX 77401 
 

(713) 355-2202 (713) 355-3997 
edwardc@petrosys.com 

 
Lyle Ribet PSI Technology 5909 West Loop South, Suite 

390 
Bellaire, TX 77401 
 

(713) 355-2202 (713) 355-3997 
lribet@petrosys.com 
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Martin F. Cody ORACLE 9600 North MoPac 
Expressway, Suite 700 
Austin, TX 78734 

(512) 650-4208 
(512) 657-5300 

martin.cody@oracle.com 
 

Garry W. Morris Microsoft 2000 W. Sam Houston 
Parkway South, Suite 350 
Houston, TX 77042 

(936) 396-1331 
(936) 730-5006 

garry.morris@microsoft.com 
 

Duane Rumski Fleet Safety 
Equipment, Inc. 

6525 Goforth Street 
Houston, TX 77021 

(713) 851-2223 
(713) 228-8900 

(713) 842-3045 
rumski@fleetsafety.com 

 
Matt Parnofiello CDWG One CDW Way 

200 N. Milwaukee Avenue 
Vernon Hills, Illinois 60061 

(520) 247-6667 
(866) 339-4343 

mattpar@cdwg.com 
 

A. Renee Logans ADSI 
Access Data Supply, 
Inc. 

4306 Yoakum, Blvd. #475 
Houston, TX 77006 

(713) 439-0370 
(713) 553-0078 

(713) 439-0376 
rlogans@access-data.com 

 
Robert T. Dowlearn Knowledge Ops 512 Knipp Road 

Houston, TX 77024 
(832) 567-1000 rtdowlearn@knowledgeops.com 

 

Todd Pastorini DataWorks Plus  (925)240-9010 tpastorini@dataworksplus.com 
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Andrea Mauzy Digital Ally, Inc.  (913) 232.5374 
 

(913) 814-7775 
andrea.mauzy@digitalallyinc.com 

  
Daryl Price Unicom Government   daryl.price@unicomgov.com 

 

Scott Morris OBO City of Houston (832) 393-0631 
 

(832) 393-0645 
morris.scott2@houstontx.gov 

 
 Andrew Grayson TASER  (602) 350-8111 agrayson@taser.com 
 

Brian Hays TASER   bhays@taser.com 
 

Andrew DeBarieris Voice Products 8555 E. 32nd Street, N. 
Wichita, KS 

(713) 444-2000 adebar@voiceproducts.com 
 

Marty Gleason Complete Tablet 
Solutions (CTS) 

11525 Stonehollow Dr. 
Suite 170, Austin, TX 78758 

 

(866) 780-7480 
(512) 308-6271 

mgleason@completetablet.com 
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